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GRANDE BELLAGIO

FINISHES

MECHANISM

Ceramic Top :

Synchronized system of 2 lateral  extensions of 40 cm

Legs :

©

Dimensions avai lable
DT076 :  160/240 x 100 x h76 cm

Version shown
DT076SD (Dark stee l  p la te f in ish)

Category
Din ing Table

Use
In ter ior

REF :
DT076 

Dark stee l

Ti tane

Arg i le Marquina
marb le

Chêne c la i r Ca lcat ta
marb le

F iorent ino 
marb le

Si lver

Mat t  marb le

Doro
marb le

Traver t ine

Mat t  b lack
lacquered stee l

DT076

25

39

35

100

50

160

76 64

70
100

100

8754

240

DT076 :  Up to 6 seats DT076 :  Up to 10 seats



Temps de montage :
15 minutes
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Skids :
Adjustab le g l ides to ensure stab i l i ty.

Legs :
Powder-coated stee l*

Top plate :
Ceramic of  3 or  6 mm bonded to a g lass of
6 or  8 mm.

© Registered des ign (Ref  INPI  :  20215513)

*Powder coat ing is  a «dry» spray ing technique that  uses no 
so lvents that  are harmfu l  to people or  the env i ronment.  Th is 
technique compl ies wi th European REACH regulat ions,  which 
cont ro l  the use of  chemica ls in  indust r y.

DT076 (Size :  160/240 x 100 x h76 cm)

Plate Legs Base Total

Number of  packages 1 1 1 3
Gross weight
(Product + packaging)

145 kg 13.9 kg 40.3 kg 199.2 kg

Net weight 129 kg 11.9 kg 37.9 kg 178.8 kg
Package size 167 x 110 x 20 cm 82 x 39 x 21 cm 102 x 51 x 6 cm

Assembly t ime :
15 minutes

PACKAGING


